

新旧对照表

上段: 変更後、下段: (変更前)

種別	名 称		位 置			区域	構 造				備考
	番号	路線名	起点	終点	主な 経過地	延長	構造形式	車線 の数	幅員	地表式の区間における 鉄道等との交差の構造	
幹線 街路	3・3・202	唐沢 公園線	佐野市 田沼町 字大関	佐野市 栃本町 字八伊通	佐野市 栃本町 字六通	約 1,730m	地表式	2車線	24.0m	東武鉄道佐野線と立体交差1箇所 幹線街路と平面交差4箇所	
	(3・5・303)	(唐沢 公園線)	(田沼町 大字田沼 字大関)	(田沼町 大字栃本 字八伊通)	(田沼町 大字栃本 字六通)	(約 1,730m)	(地表式)	(2車線)	(12.0m)	(東武鉄道佐野線と立体交差1箇所 幹線街路と平面交差4箇所)	
	3・5・301	築地 吉水線	佐野市 築地町 字築地	佐野市 吉水町 字砂入	佐野市 栃本町 字五通	約 9,080m	地表式	2車線	12.0m	自動車専用道路と立体交差1箇所 幹線街路と平面交差7箇所	
	(3・5・301)	(築地 吉水線)	(佐野市 築地町 字築地)	(佐野市 吉水町 字砂入)	(佐野市 栃本町 字五通)	(約 9,080m)	(地表式)	(2車線)	(12.0m)	(自動車専用道路と立体交差1箇所 幹線街路と平面交差4箇所)	